Bus

Bus H27 Ambert/LA Chaise Dieu/LE PUY EN Velay Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Gare — Poéle intermodal Gare — Poéle intermodal
21 StOpS Monday 06:09
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:09
Gare

Wednesday 06:09
Piscine

Thursday 06:09
La Poste

Friday 06:09
Place Charles de Gaulle
Centre - Eglise Saturday 06:09
Gare Sunday 0609
Gare

Route info
Le bourg Direction: Gare

. Stops: 21

Ville

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
Maison de retraite Rd13

Serres croisement le Suc Rd13
Gare

Gare (D27)

Lotissement

Freycenet (X D27)

vasifige

Coubladour aire de covoiturage

Lycée de I'Hermitage

Centre hospitalier Emile Roux

& OpenStreetMap contributors
Square Lafayette et
H27 — Ambert/LA Chaise Dieu/LE PUY EN Velay BusMaps

Michelet

Poéle intermodal


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-H27-834273930-64208620
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-H27-834273930-64208620
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-H27-834273930-64208620




Direction
Gare — Poéle intermodal

6 stops

Open route schedule

Gare

Place Bonnefoux

Centre hospitalier Emile Roux

Square Lafayette

Michelet

Poéle intermodal

Route schedule
Gare — Poéle intermodal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

15:59

15:59

15:59

15:59

15:59

15:59

15:59


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-H27-834273930-64208620

Direction
Poéle intermodal — Gare

15 stops

Open route schedule

Péle intermodal

Square Lafayette

Centre hospitalier Emile Roux

Lycée de I'Hermitage

Coubladour aire de covoiturage

Freycenet (X D27)

Darsac-Lotissement

Darsac-Gare (D27)

Gare

Serres croisement le Suc Rd13

Maison de retraite Rd13

Ville

Le bourg

Gare

Gare

Route schedule
Poéle intermodal — Gare

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Péle intermodal
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

12:15-18:20

12:15-18:20

12:15-18:20

12:15-18:20

12:15-18:20

12:15-18:20

12:15-18:20


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-H27-834273930-64208620

Direction
Gare — Poéle intermodal

9 stops

Open route schedule

Gare

Gare

Le bourg

Ville

Serres croisement le Suc Rd13

Gare

Place Bonnefoux

Square Lafayette

Péle intermodal

Route schedule
Gare — Poéle intermodal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

16:20-17:20

16:20-17:20

16:20-17:20

16:20-17:20

16:20-17:20

16:20-17:20

16:20-17:20


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-H27-834273930-64208620

Direction
Poéle intermodal — Gare

5 stops

Open route schedule

Péle intermodal

Square Lafayette

Centre hospitalier Emile Roux

Place Bonnefoux

Gare

Route schedule
Poéle intermodal — Gare

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Péle intermodal
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

09:11

09:11

09:11

09:11

09:11

09:11

09:11


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-H27-834273930-64208620

Direction
Poéle intermodal — Gare

9 stops

Open route schedule

Péle intermodal

Square Lafayette

Place Bonnefoux

Gare

Serres croisement le Suc Rd13

Ville

Le bourg

Gare

Gare

Route schedule
Poéle intermodal — Gare

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Péle intermodal
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

10:35

10:35

10:35

10:35

10:35

10:35

10:35


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-H27-834273930-64208620

Direction
Gare — Poéle intermodal

16 stops

Open route schedule

Gare

Gare

Le bourg

Ville

Maison de retraite Rd13

Serres croisement le Suc Rd13

Gare

Darsac-Gare (D27)

Darsac-Lotissement

Freycenet (X D27)

Coubladour aire de covoiturage

Lycée de I'Hermitage

Centre hospitalier Emile Roux

Square Lafayette

Michelet

Poéle intermodal

Route schedule
Gare — Poéle intermodal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

06:20-13:28

06:20-13:28

06:20-13:28

06:20-13:28

06:20-13:28

06:20-13:28

06:20-13:28


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-H27-834273930-64208620

Direction Route schedule

Pole intermodal — Gare Péle intermodal — Gare
20 stops Monday 18:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:20
Poble intermodal

Wednesday 18:20
Square Lafayette

Thursday 18:20
Centre hospitalier Emile Roux

Friday 18:20
Lycée de I'Hermitage
Coubladour aire de covoiturage Saturday 18:20
Freycenet (X D27) Sunday 18:20
Darsac-Lotissement )

Route info
Darsac-Gare (D27) Direction: Pble intermodal

Stops: 20

Gare
Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min
Serres croisement le Suc Rd13
Maison de retraite Rd13
Ville
Le bourg
Gare
Gare
Centre - Eglise
Place Charles de Gaulle
La Poste
Piscine

Gare

H27 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Le Puy-en-Velay

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-H27-834273930-64208620

